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A Grade
Taylor, Ryan
Phillipps, Jon
Taylor, Grant
McNair, Stephanie

B Grade
McNair, Robbie
Gray, James
Dann, Jim
Booth, Ryan
McNair, Ruth
Archer, Allison
Milford, Garry
Green, David
Stevenson, Bill

C Grade
Booth, John
Adames, Isabella
Gilchrist, Robbie
Moriarty, Sean
Reeves, Murray
Garland, Malcolm
Shepherd, John
Hayes, Sean
McNair, Caley
Lomas, Ross

D Grade
Newrick, Harry
Mackenzie, Jamie
Westcott, Dave
Grant, Shane
Love, Eddie

2023 NATIONALS - Badge Match

Poroutawhao
Manawatu
Poroutawhao
Southern Hawkes Bay

Southern Hawkes Bay
Wanganui

Manawatu
Canterbury

Southern Hawkes Bay
Waikato

Clyde

Manawatu

Wairau

Canterbury

Wairau

Waitaki

Canterbury

Waitaki

Waitaki

Southland

West Coast

Southern Hawkes Bay
Manawatu

Wanganui
Wairau
Wanganui
Waitaki
Wairau

20 February 2023

101.2 99.5
99.9 99.9
97.5 101.2
96.6 100.2
99.9 103.2
97.9 101.7

101.6 100.2

100.2 101.8

100.5 99.4
97.7 98.0

100.4 97.2
99.0 98.1
93.0 97.8

101.3 102.0

102.2 101.2
99.7 100.2
96.1 98.7
99.8 102.7
97.0 98.4
96.5 100.3

100.1 94.7
93.6 91.4
94.6 94.6
95.8 100.7
95.2 94.9
93.0 88.6
89.6 90.3
72.5 79.4

101.7
100.2
101.6
101.3

100.4
101.1
100.5
98.4
100.7
98.1
95.9
89.1
99.0

95.2
98.9
98.6
98.3
98.3
98.2
92.7
96.5
96.7
88.6

96.1
96.8
89.6
95.8
67.0

102.3
100.9
99.4
96.7

102.0
99.4
97.9

102.1

101.5
96.5
97.6
88.5
96.4

101.2
100.2
98.0
98.9
93.4
98.5
99.9
99.3
95.1
91.7

101.7
98.0
98.8
93.1
77.6

101.8
100.8
96.5
98.8

100.9
103.3
102.1
100.5

99.0
100.2
101.0
100.9

97.3

100.9
97.1
100.0
100.1
99.0
98.8
96.0
97.8
96.5
86.8

99.6
92.9
98.4
92.6
67.7

101.9
103.1
101.7
100.1

100.2
99.9
100.7
99.8
99.4
99.2
96.9
100.2
91.4

102.5
101.3
99.5
100.4
97.3
99.2
99.4
96.3
95.5
84.0

93.8
95.5
99.7
94.8
59.5

TOTAL
608.4
604.8
597.9
593.7

606.6
603.3
603.0
602.8
600.5
589.7
589.0
575.8
574.9

603.1
600.9
596.0
592.5
590.5
590.1
584.8
584.7
568.8
540.3

587.7
573.3
568.1
556.2
423.7

580
576
576
570

576
575
578
574
573
564
559
555
548

575
572
571
563
566
560
553
562
542
514

562
547
544
530
396
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